Residential & Commercial
Product Catalog
Mini-Splits
Multi-Splits
Ducted Units
Factory Warranty
Accessories

Cassette Type
Model Voltage (V / Ph / Hz) Tons
EM4H6C07K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 7,500
EM4H6C09K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 9,500
EM4H6C12K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 12,000
EM4H6C18K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 18,000
EM4H6C24K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 24,000
Model Voltage (V / Ph / Hz) Tons
EE4H6C05KE AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 5,800
EE4H6C07KE AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 7,500
EE4H6C09KE AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 9,000
EE4H6C12KE AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 12,000
EE4H6C15KE AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 15,000
Model Voltage (V / Ph / Hz) Tons
EL4H6C09K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 9,000
EL4H6C12K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 12,000
EL4H6C18K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 18,000
EL4H6C24K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 24,000
EL4H6C30K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 30,000
EL4H6C36K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 36,000
EL4H6C42K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 42,000
EL4H6C48K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 48,000
Model Voltage (V / Ph / Hz) Tons
EM4H6C07K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 7,500
EM4H6C09K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 9,500
EM4H6C12K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 12,000
EM4H6C18K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 18,000
EM4H6C24K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 24,000
Model Voltage (V / Ph / Hz) Tons
EL4H6C09K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 9,000
EL4H6C12K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 12,000
EL4H6C18K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 18,000
EL4H6C24K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 24,000
EL4H6C30K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 30,000
EL4H6C36K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 36,000
EL4H6C42K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 42,000
EL4H6C48K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 48,000
Indoor Units
31
Super High ESP Duct Indoor Unit
Air Handler Unit
Model Voltage (V / Ph / Hz) Tons
ED4H6C07KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 7,000
ED4H6C09KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 9,000
ED4H6C12KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 12,000
ED4H6C15KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 15,000
ED4H6C18KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 18,000
ED4H6C22KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 22,000
ED4H6C24KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 24,000
ED4H6C30KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 30,000
ED4H6C36KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 36,000
ED4H6C42KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 42,000
ED4H6C48KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 48,000
ED4H6C54KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 54,000
Model Voltage (V / Ph / Hz) Tons
EUH6C09K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 9,000
EUH6C12K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 12,000
EUH6C18K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 18,000
EUH6C24K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 24,000
EUH6C30K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 30,000
EUH6C36K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 36,000
EUH6C42K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 42,000
EUH6C48K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 48,000
EUH6C60K AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 60,000
Model Voltage (V / Ph / Hz) Tons
ED4H6C07KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 7,000
ED4H6C09KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 9,000
ED4H6C12KN AE 208 230 / 3Ph / 60 Hz 12,000